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Date Start Event Name Description School
Status

Location Depart

Fri 03/03/2017 6:00 pm SPRING SPORTS - Parent / Player
Meeting

Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Wed 03/15/2017 6:30 pm SK Girls Lacrosse - Team/Individual
Photos

Neutral SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

Tue 03/21/2017 7:15 pm SK Girls Lacrosse vs. North Olympic Neutral SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Thu 03/23/2017 5:30 pm SK Girls Lacrosse vs. North Olympic Home SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Wed 04/12/2017 5:30 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ Olympia Away Regional Athletic Complex 3:30 pm
Wed 04/19/2017 7:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse vs. Rogers Home SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Mon 04/24/2017 6:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ Vashon Away Vashon Island High School 4:15 pm
Thu 04/27/2017 7:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse vs. NK Home SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Sat 04/29/2017 5:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ Bellevue Away Bellevue High School 2:00 pm
Mon 05/01/2017 6:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ North Olympic Away Agnew Soccer Fields 3:30 pm
Tue 05/02/2017 5:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ GK Away Art Crate Field 3:30 pm
Mon 05/08/2017 6:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ Vashon 5:10pm ferry to Vashon Away Vashon Island High School 4:15 pm
Tue 05/09/2017 5:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse vs. Seattle

Academy
Home SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

Fri 05/12/2017 7:00 pm SK Girls Lacrosse @ Curtis Away Curtis High School 5:15 pm
Sat 05/13/2017 9:30 am SK Girls Lacrosse - Tourney @

Rogers
SK / Puyallup / 3Rivers - 2
games.

Away Rogers High School 7:30 am


